DATASHEET
Designed for installation in gymnasia / sports halls to protect against damage from ball games or
accidental impact.
LED’s offering high light output and maintenance free running, (tuneable white available as an option in 600mm – 900mm diameter products).
Strong Circular aluminium spun body.
3mm clear polycarbonate diffuser with LED liner or Opal LED.
Available as 450mm, 600mm, 750mm & 900mm versions.
CCT: 4000K
Finish: Painted Textured White
IP: 65
IK: 14
ARENA
Gymnasium and general area LED luminaire
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
ARN/450/3000 3000 450mm 27W
ARN/600/6000 6000 600mm 45W
ARN/600/8000 8000 600mm 60W
ARN/750/8000 8000 750mm 60W
ARN/750/10000 10000 750mm 76W
ARN/900/12000 12000 900mm 86W
Technical modifications available.
20mm conduit hole
Grommet fitted
75
D
im
en
si
on
 A PART NUMBER DIMENSION A
ARN/450 463mm
ARN/600 613mm
ARN/750 763mm
ARN/900 913mm
20mm conduit hole
Grommet fitted
20mm conduit hole
Grommet fitted
T : 0 2 0  8 2 5 4  0 0 9 4
E :  S A L E S @ A E T H E R L I G H T I N G . C O M